(C

TEXAS

KINGDOM

CHRISTIAN SPORTS ASSOCIATION

2026 CHRISTIAN BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE
1% Grade Boys League

(Coach Information Included)

POST DATE: December 27, 2025

CHAPELWOOD UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
DATE 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 :00
1/10/26) 1 v 5|2 v 6|3 v 7|4 v 8|9 v 13|10 v 14|11 v 12
1/17/26]14 v 5|9 v 7|13 v 4|10 v 1]11 v 2|8 v 6|12 v 3
1/24/26) 2 v 13| 4 v 12|16 v 7|8 v 10|5 v 9|3 v 11|1 v 14
1/31/26] 9 v 2|12 v 5|13 v 6|10 v 3|8 v 1|11 v 4|14 v 7
2/7/26|12 v 13|5 v 8|1 v 4|2 v 3|6 v 9]11 v 14|7 v 10
2/14/26)10 v 5|9 v 4|14 v 12|8 v 3|13 v 11|7 v 2|6 v 1
2/21/26] 5 v 6|4 v 14|9 v 103 v 13| 2 v 12|17 v 8|1 v 11
NOTE: THE5PM GAME IS 60 MINUTES: 20 PRACTICE & 40 MINUTES GAME TIME
FIRST GRADE BOYS LEAGUE
Team # Coach Name EMAIL CELL

1B-1 Andrew Alvis andrew.alvis@newquest.com 713-478-6541

1B-2 Paul Duncan pmd777@hotmail.com 281-908-8437

1B-3 Adam D'Aquin adam.daquin@gmail.com 832-306-1466

1B-4 Jeff Williams jeffreydanielwilliams@gmail.com [281-433-0661

1B-5 JJ Oshins joshins@jhdjr.com 713-492-5224

1B-6 Ghandi Saad saad@rsgcompanies.com 281-777-7985

1B-7 Greg Sandberg gregory.|.sandberg@gmail.com |817-291-7825

1B-8 Kevin Boston kevinandlindsay.home@gmail.co713-828-4350

1B-9 Connor Winn connor.winn@gmail.com Not available

1B-10 Pankaj Malani PANKAJMALANI79@GMAIL.COM832-265-0231

1B-11 Taylor Dawson dawson1807@gmail.com 713-253-5277

1B-12 Patrick Wohlwend patrick.wohlwend@outlook.com |(281) 814-3490

1B-13 Trey Blakely treyb141@gmail.com (281) 380-9275

1B-14 Ho,Casey hocasey@gmail.com 832-661-9767




